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Anlage
Jahnstrasse, 71263 Weil der Stadt

Hallenadresse
Jahnstral3e 20, 71263 Weil der Stadt
T 07033 9780

Sportwart/in
Giesinger, Gunnar
T 0172 8023659 Gunnar.Giesinger@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Saade, Claudia
T 0179 2302588 saadehome@t-online.de
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Herren 65 (der) 1
MF: Wolfgang Neumann; T 07033 8847
m 0176 72302953; woneu@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Reiling, Harry

Benz, Wendelin
Neumann, Wolfgang
Schaber, Michael
Acs, Leslie

Morlock, Alfred
Hauffe, Hans-Karl
Berkel, Werner
Kappler, Heinz

Ersatzspieler

El
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Mideck, Dietmar
Reim, Kurt
Weischede, Dietger
Graf, Karl Heinz
Englert, Manfred
Dangel, Harald
Kaiser, Wolf-Rudiger
Benker, Michael
Grzelak, Andreas

E10Goutier, Gunther
E11Kénig, Gerd
E12Heinkele, Kurt
E13Graf, Roland
El14Vallon, Rudi

E15Tonnemacher, Eduard
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

15351016
15150999
15050531
15251609
15803774
15004740
15250568
15250863
15550906

14950088
14750209
14350425
14501802
14450436
14650343
14151290
15050736
15050594
14650450
14850487
13950330
14102482
13450092
15050532

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK15,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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